Hydraulic Puller and Hand Pump sets
Characteristics:
●Use with 2 or 3 jaws.
●High quality,forged steel jaws and crosshead provide superior
reliability and service.
●Precise hydraulic control allows fast,efficient and safe pulling.
●High force hydraulic system for effortless pulling of large
components.

(mm)
Max
Reach
(mm)
Ram
stroke
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Pump
model
Weight
(Kg)
Packing size
(cm)
E F G A B C
HHL-5F 5 200 140 50 45 23 106 12.5 22.5 26 HHB-700C 10.2 48×26×13
HHL-10F 10 250 170 60 56 26 97 14 30 30 HHB-700 12.9 48×26×13
HHL-20F 20 350 205 70 78 33 105 21 33.5 33 HHB-700 15.7 48×20×18
HHL-30F 30 400 220 70 90 38 103 26 36 35 HHB-700 33 52×25×22
HHL-50F 50 500 250 60 114 48 117 25 46 40 HHB-700 37.8 52×25×22
HHL-100F 100 650 280 80 168 65 220 32 47 50 HHB-630 130 99×30×25
Hydraulic Grip Puller and Hand Pump sets
Characteristics:
●Use with 3 jaws.
●High quality,forged steel jaws and crosshead provide superior

●Supplied with aluminum hydraulic hand pump HHB-700F.
Model Output
(Ton)
Spread
(mm)
Max
Reach
(mm)
Ram
stroke
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Packing size
(cm)
HHL-20BF 20 25-420 285 100 22 48×20×18
HHL-30BF 30 25-515 340 100 40 52×25×22
Hydraulic Pullers ActionRam
Hydraulic Cylinders Jacks Pumps & Tools
Unit R1D Rockingham Gate
Poplar Way West